

## Chicago Crystal Ball Studio Accounting & Release Form

Туре		#		Fees
Pro/Am Single Dances				
Championships & Scholars	hips			
Solos, Show Dance, & Cab	aret			
Youth Amateur Events	5			
Adult & Senior Amateur Ev	vents			
Professional Championsh	nips			
Tickets				
VIP Packages				
Total:				
Forms of Payment				
Cash				
Checks & Money Orders: Chicago Crystal Ball LLC Payment at the competition must be made by cash, bank check, money order, or credit card. Payments in advance may be paid with personal checks, studio checks, or credit card. Credit Card transactions will be subject to a 4% admin fee. Entries received after the final deadline of Friday, June 6 <sup>th</sup> will be charged a \$100 late fee.				
Check/ Money Order Number & Amount:				
Credit Cards: All credit card transactions are subject to a 4% admin fee.				
Credit Card: Amount: Circle Type: Visa Mastercard AMEX Other:				
Name on Credit Card:				
Credit Card Number:		Ехр:		CVV:
Billing Zip Code:				
Signature of Card Holder:				
We hereby consent to the use and release of their names and likenesses to be used in photographs, video streaming, television filming, and recording of the event for television broadcast or promotion of the event in any manner and by any means, now or in the future. We recognize the risk inherent in Ballroom Dancing. By entering these events, we hereby agree that the Chicago Crystal Ball, Chicago Crystal Ball LLC, the Organizers, Francesco Flumiani, Cristiano Callegari, their employees, personal representatives, affiliates, associates, assigns, heirs, and next of kin; the National Dance Council of America Inc. (NDCA); and the World Dance Council (WDC) will accept no responsibility for loss or theft of articles left in changing rooms, performance areas or seating areas. They will also not be held liable for injuries including but not limited to COVID-19 sustained by persons attending this event. Everyone attending does so at their own risk.				
Printed Name	Signature	Printed Nam	ne	Signature
	_	-		-

Chicago Crystal Ball Dancesport Competition 577 2<sup>nd</sup> Avenue PH 62 • New York, NY 10016 • Phone: (646) 623-7171 <u>chicagocrystalball@gmail.com</u> • <u>www.chicagocrystalball.com</u>